N°
équipe

Résultat équipée de la rose 2016

Nom équipe

83{JOG'R MIXTE
156(ENDURANCE SHOP
120[TAC COLMAR MIXTE

49RUN (Mols') N' ROLL - HEAVY
143(1RHC équipe 1
118DENIVELE PLUS SAVERNE
149|CIRANA

78/CONVIVIAL RUNNER CLUB MIXTE

41|CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER N° 1
56)SPAMAMAX
70[LES EXOPLORATEURS
113JHAGER GROUP
112|LES MOINS JEUNES
59 ROCK'N RUN
104/LES MINIPOUSS
12IHOLA TRIO
45(CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER N° 5
51/GEO PICCOLO
4/ASPADG68 équipe 1
137|LES COP'S DU RFC
147|LD SOLUTIONS
110[LA TEAM LOLO
148)UN PLAN A 3
109/IN EXTRIMOS
146/LES OLD WINNERS
80LA TEAM FOLIE DOUCE
6/LES SEVENTIES
82 TEAM RUMERSHEIM
36/LA GAVALET TEAM
151/[ENGEES?2
107|/CA VA FAIRE M.A.L.
20LE BLOC DE L'EST
136)LE TEAM SCHNECKELE
44|CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER N° 4
46/CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER N° 6
57 BORN TO RUN
103|DENIS,CLAUDE & THE QUEEN
150 ENGEES1
124|[FANTASTICS THREE ATHLON
87TEAM B
48 RUN (Mols') N' ROLL - FUNKY
23|LES NICOIS
153]NO NAME

76/CONVIVIAL RUNNER CLUB VETERANS

127{UFGEBUMBDILEWERWURCHT
129/SOCO-KNECK'S

79|CONVIVIAL RUNNER CLUB JEUNES

117|LA TEAM DES POTOS
60 THOM ET LES SOEURETTES
73|[FLOWER & POWERS
88/ GREEN TEAM
86/LES ZINCOUS
17|AS LA CLAQUETTE 2
37|GALDINECKER
97 BALOO
132lVGTEAM
89|LES SAUVAGES

Classe-
ment géné-

ral

102
106
107
109
111
113
114
118
119
120
123
126
129
130
133
134
136
137
140
145
146

Classement
catégorie
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points total étape 1 étape 2 étape 3 étape 4 étape 5 étape 6

50
64
69

102

130

132

150

179

238

239

305

320

328

328

336

347

373

376

393

398

437

440

464

465

493

500

511

512

521

529

529

535

551

557

568

580

587

605

606

610

619

622

636

655

671

676

702

722

740

753

757

765

769

781

800

825

836

32
30
5)
20
19
14
7
17
31
58
78
87
96
95
107
26
22
65
83
64
71
112
B
74
131
60
79
59
94
53
82
114
118
126
109
73
100
129
123
69
103
128
145
90
133
143
116
113
138
104
130
119
137
122
149
101
142

3
2
30
20
19
41
14
59
55
24
80
67
35
50
27
83
70
60
79
77
82
58
142
97
90
88
108
102
81
54
95
44
92
106
99
86
87
78
101
129
112
114
126
132
138
110
113
117
131
119
139
137
122
124
125
147
150

3
21
2
12
32
18
34
42
41
26
38
33
40
36
29
68
86
76
48
56
93
72
15
84
54
106
81
87
69
105
77
71
115
62
117
102
109
80
89
114
96
103
104
100
99
85
116
118
113
122
111
146
131
123
137
150
145

2

3
17
14
26
15
41
40
12
46
55
56
67
64
62
94
53
45
63
74
70
93
117
95
99
104
97
90
75
59
101
89
57
119
78
66
96
120
114
98
87
110
107
131
125
144
132
135
139
138
111
136
123
143
147
146
148

3
4
5)
24

14
7

22
69
45
43
30
35
23
50
39
90
77
74
88
59
32
92
79
44
57
100
93
108
138
76
98
73
55
94
121
104
87
81
85
120
115
111
126
102
63
124
116
123
128
142
139
134
132
99
105
143

Nom

7 RINALDI
4 SIEGEL

10 BENOIST

12 PINCON

20 MILHORAT

37HELVIG

45 PHILIPPE

39 SALMON

30 CHARTIER

40 LIOTARD

51 ARNOULD

47 HENRY

55 SEYFRITZ

60 HUET

61 BINAUX

77 GARY

52VO VIET ANH

53 BRIGNON

46 BLANCHEREAU

79 OLEJNICZAK

62 MEYER

73 PFLEGER

95 MULLER

76 KERAMPRAN

75 ANTONI

85 CASANDRI

86 MORIS

81 DAVID

94 GAVALET
120 DROUIN
138 WOLFF
119JOLLAIN

96 VINCENT

89FREY

71 CLAD
132 MIRB

91 DEMPTON
111 JEUFFROY

98 LE VALLOIS
115 WINDWEHR
101 CROUZET

92 MASSON-NARDUCCI

83 HERFELD
116 SALMON
114 BRABANT
131 SCHALL
141 OBER
123 HEIBY
136 KRAUTH
142 HENG
124 FURNSTEIN
128 BRUNNER
122 HAMM
137 GALTIER
143 BILLERACH
146 THOMAS
148 LAMMER

Prénom Nom
SABRINA RISSER
PATRICE LE FLOCH
APOLLINE  STREIBEL
ROBERT BURCKLE
PATRICK WENDLING
JOHAN SCHLOSSER
RENAUD PHILIPPE
JUDIE DIEFFENBACHER
JIMMY RETTER
MAXENCE  SIMONIN
MARION TROGNON
GHISLAIN  KAPPLER
ALAIN VIGNOT
OLIVIER LAMOUREUX
KARINE MUNSCH
JOELLE HARTMANN
BENJAMIN  WILT
YANNICK GANGLOFF
STEPHANE  CAILLIEZ
LOIC SOMMER
DAMIEN BRIOT
LAURA MEYER
NICOLAS MULLER
GABRIELLE LE NEVE
PEGGY BILGER
GUILLAUME BATTINGER
CELINE CLAUDEL
EMMANUEL FRITSCH
NICOLAS GAVALET
GUILLAUME MOKHTARI
AURELIE MULLER
FRANCOIS  JOLLAIN
ALEXANDRE VINCENT
SABINE LAZARUS
CELINE ADOLFF
EAN-LUC MIRB
CELIA JUNG
JUSTIN MERDY
ANNA FOUILLARD
OLIVIER BALTZER
BERNARD  EPP
CECILE HEZARIFEND
LAURENCE WENDLING
MICKAEL SALMON
NATHALIE  DIEBOLD
FATHIA SCHALL
THOMAS MAHLER
JEAN FRANCOVELTY
LAETITIA SIMON
CORINNE SAMSEL
CECILE BERNHARD
MARTINE ZAEPFFEL
NATHALIE  VANLERBERGHE
ANTOINE SCHWEYKART
JULIEN RIMAIRE
CLEMENT  THOMAS
JOEL LAMMER

Prénom

ETIENNE
FANNIE
MATHIAS
ARNAUD
LAURA
JULIE
EUDES
MARGAUD
THOMAS
MARION
STEPHANIE
ASTRIDE
VERONIQUE
CHRISTELLE
LUDOVIC
TRICIA
OLIVIER
ANTOINE
Sophie
STEPHANIE
CELINE
JONATHAN
SOPHIE
LAURENCE
LAURENT
CAMILLE
STEPHANE
ROLAND
AUDREY
YASSINE
MARION
SOPHIE
CINDY
CHRISTOPHE
CEDRIC
NICOLAS
CLAUDE
MATHIEU
THIERRY
ANNE SOPHIE
DIDIER
BEATRICE
ALAIN
MARIA
JOSEPH
DAVID
ANNE LAURE
THOMAS
AURELIE
THIBAUT
FABIEN
RUTAREE
YANN
MARYLINE
JULIEN
CATHERINE
VALERIE

Nom

RAUNER
BOLZER
DENIS-SEMBLAT
BURCKLE
PELLEGRINI
MACHET
KLEIN
BATT

STEY
BORON
KAYSER
DUPIN
DEHEUL
WIMMER
RIMBERT
SCHLEGEL
WILT
BRIGNON
BARNOUIN
FAUTH
LINCK
MEYER
KUHN
PFERSCH
JANSEM
HARTWIGSEN
DESAPHY
ANTHONY
GARCIN
NAPOLEONI
JOST
KOENIG
FASSEL
ULRICH
PHILIPPE
MIRB
KRAEMER
BERNIER
ERTLEN
BALTZER
STORDEUR
PERRAULT
JEANDEL
BATT
LAGUNA
NEDATI
GOETZ
WEBER
JACOBI
SCHAEFFER
SCHNEIDER
ZAEPFFEL
SCHMITT
LEYENDECKER
RIMAIRE
THOMAS
CHAPELOU

Prénom

MAXIME
MATTHIEU
GUILLAUME
NOLWEN
STEPHANE
RAPHAEL
MARJORIE
EMMANUEL
ANNE
YANNICK
ERIC
JEROME
NICOLAS
GUILLAUME
SEBASTIEN
SERGE
SYLVIE
SOPHIE
ROMAIN
CELINE
DAVID
REGIS
CHRISTOPHE
FREDERIC
FRANCOIS
ALEXIS
DELPHINE
CORINNE
MICHEL
RAPHAELLE
LUDOVIC
MICHAEL
SERGE
MICHEL
LAURENT
MATHILDE
DENIS

LISA
DAMIEN
CHRISTIAN
AGNES
SERGE
LUCILE
MYRIAM
ISABELLE
ABBEL

LEA
AURORE
THOMAS
SEBASTIEN
MICHEL
DANIEL
CHRISTIAN
FRANCK
CHARLOTTE
MICHEL
DELPHNE



90|LES PETITS LAPINS 147 58 838 124 133 147 141 148 145 LECOUSTEY JORDAN LECONTE MORGANE KANDEL CHRISTOPHE
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